Resultatlista Norrkopings pistolskytterings faltseriel 170304

Skyttar med kursiv text hor ej till Norrképingsringen

Vet A:

Vet Y:

Klass 111

Klass II:

Ake Jonsson

S-O Gustavsson
Stig Tell

Hans Carlsson
Stellan Lundberg
Roy Ericsson

Tomas Karlsson
Bjorn Almgen
Urban Olsson

Kenneth Gustavsson

Munther
Rolf Carlsson

Mikael Pettersson
Steve Tarander
Fredrik Hallgren
Mats Bjorkheim
Sten Ellis

Roger Hellgren
Niklas Larsson
Tony Borén
Peter Foogel
Lina Franzen
Magnus Jansson
Alan Frazer

Dan Andersson
Thomas Friberg
Stefan Friberg
Peter Carlberg
Hans Walldén
Lars Norberg
Tommie Nordin

Karl Axelsson
Carl Henrik Hall
Magnus Tell
Fredrik Jacobsson

NPK

Aby SK

Finspangs PK
NPK
Valdermarsvik PK
NPK

NPK
NPK
NPK

NPK
NPK

NPK

NPK

Aby SK

Aby SK

Aby SK
Finspangs PK
VHSG

Aby SK

NPK

Aby SK

Aby SK
Finspangs PK
Finspangs PK
Finspangs PK
Finspangs PK
NPK
Valdemarsvik PK
VHSG
Finspangs PK

Aby SK

NPK
Finspangs PK
Aby SK

Lars-Goran Larsson Finspangs PK

Traff/fig
47/22
46/21
44/22
41/21
38/16
33/18

47/22
47/22
42/21

41/20
38/17

48/22
48/22
48/22
48/22
48/22
47/22
47121
47/22
47/22
47/22
47/22
47/22
46/22
46/22
46/22
46/22
46/22
46/22
46/22

48/22
47/22
47/22
47/21
46/22

poang
31
28
37
33
35
20

40
33
36

33
25

40
39
38
34
33
41
40
40
39
38
37
36
41
38
37
36
33
30
29

35
33
28
42
40


Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering


Klass I:

Ebbe Weber
Henrik Neuman
Mathias Pantzar
Patrik Sallermo
Bengt Karlstrand
Roger Pentonen
Linda Grufman
Niklas Allard
Kenneth Edman
Mats Myhrman
Dan Buller
Rickard Franzen
Nils-Olov Sallermo
Jonas Viitanen
Joakim plejert
Lars Engvist
Joakim Rudqvist
Jonas Kalmlind
Mats Larsson
Goran Carlsson
Mikael Fingal
Mikael Ahrberg
Tomas Hedling
Mikael Bergman
Anna Kuling

Nils Backstrom
Tobias Ljungberg
Jonas Thelander
Kjell-Ake Larsson
Tobias Frank

Bo Sallermo
Mikael Palmqvist
Thommie Bjoérling
Jorgen Filipsson

Anders Larsson
Thomas Almgren
Johan Hallberg
Daniel Wibom
Felix Carlsson-Boll
Joakim Broberg
Stefan Jeansson
Richard Hane

Andreas Papadopoulos

Erik Wahlstrom
Per Wingren

Aby SK

Aby SK

NPK

Aby SK

Aby SK

Aby SK

NPK

Finspangs PK
VHSG

VHSG

NPK

Aby SK

Aby SK
Finspangs PK
Valdemarsvik PK
Aby SK

NPK

VHSG

VHSG

NPK

NPK

Aby SK

VHSG
Valdemarsvik PK
Finspangs PK
NPK

VHSG

VHSG

Finspangs PK
Valdemarsvik PK
VHSG

Finspangs PK
Valdemarsvik PK
VHSG

Finspangs PK
Motala PK
Motala PK
Valdemarsvik PK
NPK

Motala PK 41/20
Finspangs PK
NPK

NPK
NPK
Valdemarsvik PK

Christian Engmark Finspangs PK

46/22
46/21
45/22
45/22
45/22
44/21
44/21
44/22
44/21
43/21
43/22
43/22
43/21
43/21
42/22
42/22
42/22
42/20
41/20
41/20
40/21
40/21
40/21
40/21
40/19
39/18
39/19
38/18
38/18
38/20
37/18
37/17
34/18
19/11

45/21
45/22
44/21
44/21
42/21
27

40/20
37/28
37/21
34/17
33/18
28/19

36
37
41
36
27
40
38
26
38
35
32
31
33
20
28
27
21
26
33
27
32
29
28
26
26
32
30
29
21
18
29
28
28
14

40
30
21
26
29

27
24
21
19
27


Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering


